

CS No. 275/2021
Saiyera Khatoon @ Saira Khatoon VS Mohd Anwar etc.

18.11.2021

Present: Sh. Mohd Akram, Plaintiff No. 2 in person.

Plaintiff no. 2 submits that he wants to file certain judgments on the point of Court fees.

Put up for consideration on 26.11.2021.

(Ramesh Kumar)
Principal District & Sessions Judge/N.E/
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/18.11.2021