

CS No.275/21

SAIYERA KHATOON @ SAIRA KHATOON AND ORS Vs. MOHDANWAR  
AND ORS

30.08.2022 pk

Lawyers are abstaining from work today vide notice dated  
29.08.2022.

Present: None for the parties.

Matter is fixed for orders on the application of plaintiff under  
Order XXXIX Rule 1 & 2 r/w Sec. 151 CPC.

List for orders during the course of the day.

MONA TARDI KERKETTA  
ADJ01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
30.08.2022 pk

At 04.30 pm

Present : None for the parties.

Vide separate order of even date, the aforesaid application is  
disposed off accordingly.

List for further proceedings, on **18.10.2022**.

MONA TARDI KERKETTA  
ADJ01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
30.08.2022 pk