

CS No. 275/21

SAIYERA KHATOON @ SAIRA KHATOON AND ORS Vs. MOHD
ANWAR AND ORS

03.05.2023

Present: Plaintiff no.2 in person.
Sh. Sanjeev Goel, learned counsel for defendant no.1
and 2 alongwith defendant no.1.
None for defendant no.3.

Matter is fixed for framing of issues.

Proposed issues filed on behalf of plaintiffs. Copy supplied.

Defendants are given opportunity to file proposed issues with
an advance copy to the opposite party against receiving.

List for purpose fixed, on **03.07.2023**, with the connected
matter.

MONA TARDI KERKETTA
ADJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
03.05.2023 pk