

CS 275/21

SAIYERA KHATOON @ SAIRA KHATOON AND ORS Vs.  
MOHD ANWAR AND ORS

28.05.2024

Present: Ld. counsel for plaintiff.  
None for defendant.

Matter is stated to have been settled vide mediation  
settlement dated 18.05.2024

List for appearance of parties for recording of  
statement on 10.07.2024.

AASHISH GUPTA  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
28.05.2024