

CS275/21

SAIYERA KHATOON @ SAIRA KHATOON AND ORS
Vs. MOHD ANWAR AND ORS

10.07.2024

Present: Mohd. Akram, plaintiff No. 2 in person.

None for other plaintiffs.

Defendant No. 1 in person.

None for other defendants.

Matter is stated to have been settled in Mediation
Centre.

Parties are directed to appear in person on the next date
of hearing.

List on 20.09.2024.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
10.07.2024