

CS275/21  
SAIYERA KHATOON @ SAIRA KHATOON AND ORS  
Vs. MOHD ANWAR AND ORS

20.09.2024

Present: None.

Re-notify for 16.11.2024.

Aashish Gupta  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
20.09.2024