

CS 275/21

SAIYERA KHATOON @ SAIRA KHATOON AND ORS Vs. MOHD
ANWAR AND ORS

22.01.2025

Present: Plaintiff no. 2 through VC.
Defendant no. 1 in person.

All the parties to the mediation settlement are not present for recording of their statement. One more opportunity granted.

List on 05.03.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
22.01.2025