

4 CS 275/21

SAIYERA KHATOON @ SAIRA KHATOON AND ORS Vs. MOHD  
ANWAR AND ORS

11.03.2025

Present: Plaintiff no. 2 in person.  
Ld. counsel for defendants with D-1.

Plaintiff no. 2 has given back Rs.1 lac to D-1 in terms of last order. Now the matter has to proceed further.

List for PE on 03.06.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
11.03.2025