

CS 275/21

SAIYERA KHATOON @ SAIRA KHATOON AND ORS Vs.
MOHD ANWAR AND ORS

18.05.2026

Present: P-2 through V.C.
None for defendants.

No affidavit in evidence filed by defendants.
List on 19.05.2026 i.e. date already fixed.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
18.05.2026